
Consolidated National Subscription TV Share and Reach
National Share and Reach Report - Subscription TV Homes only
Week 49 2023 (03/12/2023 - 09/12/2023) 18:00 - 23:59
Total Individuals - Including Guests

Channel Share Of Viewing
%

Reach Weekly 000's
TOTAL PEOPLE

 ABC TV
 ABC Kids/ABC TV Plus
 ABC ME
 ABC NEWS
 Seven + AFFILIATES
 7TWO + AFFILIATES
 7mate + AFFILIATES
 7flix + AFFILIATES
 7Bravo + AFFILIATES
 Nine + AFFILIATES*
 GO + AFFILIATES*
 Gem + AFFILIATES*
 9Life + AFFILIATES*
 9Rush + AFFILIATES*
 10 + AFFILIATES*
 10 Bold + AFFILIATES*
 10 Peach + AFFILIATES*
 Nickelodeon + AFFILIATES*
 Sky News Regional + AFFILIATES*
 SBS
 SBS VICELAND
 SBS Food
 NITV
 SBS World Movies
 SBS WorldWatch
 A&E
 A&E+2
 Animal Planet
 Arena
 Arena +2
 BBC Earth
 BBC First
 Boomerang
 BoxSets
 Cartoon Network
 CBeebies
 Classics
 Classics +2
 Comedy
 Comedy +2
 Crime
 Crime +2
 crime + investigation
 Discovery Channel
 Discovery Channel+2
 Discovery Turbo
 Discovery Turbo+2
 Docos
 DreamWorks
 ESPN
 ESPN2

6.5
0.6
0.1
0.9

13.0
1.6
1.4
0.4
0.2

15.4
0.9
1.2
0.7
0.1
4.2
1.0
1.0
0.2
0.3
2.1
0.5
0.4
0.1
0.5
0.0
0.7
0.1
0.2
1.0
0.1
0.5
1.3
0.0
0.3
0.1
0.6
1.1
0.2
0.8
0.2
1.3
0.2
0.8
0.7
0.2
0.6
0.1
0.6
0.0
0.7
0.2

882
285
53

322
1413
274
386
181
79

1512
308
338
182
41

884
195
263
147
85

565
254
218
127
255
15

254
81

110
389
78

187
319
21
93
27

129
291
112
274
94

217
92

227
225
93

156
93

316
13

172
110

Excludes Tasmania

*Affiliation changes commenced July 1, 2021. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
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National Share and Reach Report - Subscription TV Homes only
Week 49 2023 (03/12/2023 - 09/12/2023) 18:00 - 23:59
Total Individuals - Including Guests

Channel Share Of Viewing
%

Reach Weekly 000's
TOTAL PEOPLE

 FOX CRICKET
 FOX FOOTY
 FOX LEAGUE
 FOX News
 Foxtel One
 Foxtel One +2
 FOX SPORTS 503
 FOX SPORTS 505
 FOX SPORTS 506
 FOX SPORTS MORE
 FOX SPORTS NEWS 500
 FOX8
 FOX8+2
 History Channel
 Investigation Discovery
 Lifestyle Channel
 Lifestyle Channel+2
 Lifestyle FOOD
 Lifestyle FOOD+2
 Lifestyle HOME
 LMN
 Movies 4K Ultra HD
 Movies Action
 Movies Action +2
 Movies Comedy
 Movies Drama
 Movies Family
 Movies Family +2
 Movies Greats
 Movies Hits
 Movies Kids
 Movies Premiere
 Movies Premiere +2
 Movies Romance
 Movies Thriller
 Pop Up Hits
 Real Life
 Real Life +2
 Sci Fi
 Sci Fi +2
 Showcase
 Showcase +2
 Sky News Extra
 Sky News Live
 Sky News UK
 Sky News Weather
 Sky Racing
 Sky Racing 2
 Sky Thoroughbred Central
 Sleuth
 Sleuth +2

3.3
0.2
0.2
0.3
1.0
0.1
0.7
0.2
0.2
0.1
0.2
0.9
0.2
1.0
0.7
2.2
0.3
1.2
0.2
0.5
0.2
0.1
0.5
0.3
0.6
0.3
0.5
0.2
0.6
1.2
0.0
0.7
0.1
0.5
0.3
0.0
1.7
0.4
0.4
0.1
0.5
0.0
0.1
4.2
0.1
0.1
0.3
0.0
0.1
1.1
0.3

626
145
118
85

261
65

257
167
148
135
159
377
136
319
173
529
141
337
84

206
103
71

231
145
229
174
179
94

209
307
0

268
112
202
166
0

404
138
94
44

268
68
66

465
58
79
93
51
61

218
66

Excludes Tasmania

*Affiliation changes commenced July 1, 2021. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
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Channel Share Of Viewing
%
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 TLC
 TLC+2
 UKTV
 UKTV+2
 UNIVERSAL TV
 WWE
 OTHER SUBSCRIPTION TV

0.6
0.1
1.7
0.2
0.9
0.1
1.1

206
82

397
91

168
87

421
 ALL FTA 53.4 2440
 ALL STV 46.6 2461
 ALL TV 100.0 2821

Excludes Tasmania

*Affiliation changes commenced July 1, 2021. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
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